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EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Womens 12/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Madeleine Hoare 13 Co Coventry   2:10.13  + 0.73 654     30.63  1:03.96  1:37.10 
2. Lucy Armitage 13 Shrewsbury   2:10.55  + 0.69 648     30.66  1:03.47  1:37.88 
3. Ceara Barber 13 Hillingdon   2:11.40  + 0.72 635     31.00  1:05.02  1:38.96 
4. Charlotte Walker 13 UEA Norwich   2:11.45  + 0.81 634     30.65  1:03.77  1:37.44 
5. Alexandra Bartley 13 Co Birm'ham   2:12.65  + 0.82 617     30.43  1:03.75  1:38.03 
6. Duru Tanir 13 Plymouth Lea   2:12.81  + 0.81 615     30.80  1:04.32  1:39.05 
7. Elle Brown 13 Chester Le S   2:13.24  + 0.88 609     30.76  1:04.60  1:39.32 
8. Alicia Dingle 13 Royal Wolv   2:13.47   606     30.50  1:04.64  1:38.91 
9. Elle Ussi 13 Plymouth Lea   2:13.97  + 0.51 599     30.78  1:04.58  1:38.66 
10. Olivia Butler 12 Severnside   2:15.26  + 0.80 582     31.05  1:04.74  1:39.79 
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Womens 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Brodie Judge 14 Ealing   2:09.92  + 0.72 657     29.33  1:02.67  1:36.01 
2. Robyn Moon 14 Thanet Swim   2:10.68  + 0.72 646     29.93  1:02.76  1:36.32 
3. Katie Laybourn 14 Hartlepool   2:12.31   622     30.11  1:04.24  1:38.92 
4. Maia Dunleavy 14 Wandsworth   2:12.62  + 0.79 618     30.53  1:04.13  1:38.94 
5. Tilly Arrand 14 Donc Dartes   2:12.66  + 0.76 617     30.81  1:04.37  1:39.11 
6. Alisha Hawkins 14 Winsford   2:12.68  + 0.69 617     29.96  1:03.70  1:38.30 
7. Chloe Lence 14 Modernians   2:12.74  + 0.74 616     30.53  1:04.51  1:39.65 
8. Shannon Dalligan 14 Ellesmere Co   2:13.53  + 0.79 605     30.73  1:04.77  1:39.55 
9. Aiyana Lawson 14 Modernians   2:16.33  + 0.79 569     30.36  1:04.29  1:40.49 
10. Aleah Ross 14 KingstonHull   2:16.68  + 0.74 564     30.91  1:05.23  1:40.92 
 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Whittingham 15 Southport   2:08.86  + 0.61 673     29.83  1:03.09  1:36.79 
2. Rosemary Whittaker 15 Plymouth Lea   2:08.92  + 0.83 673     29.43  1:01.78  1:35.01 
3. Nina Holguin 15 Newcastle   2:09.50  + 0.69 664     29.10  1:01.80  1:35.54 
4. Christie Woods 15 Co Peterboro   2:10.20  + 0.70 653     30.09  1:02.57  1:36.56 
5. Ellenor Rixon 15 Guildford Ct   2:10.56  + 0.87 647     30.39  1:03.60  1:37.49 
6. Amy Lee 15 Northampton   2:11.31  + 0.84 636     29.85  1:02.63  1:36.60 
7. Niamh Wilgar 15 Southport   2:11.69  + 0.84 631     30.28  1:03.24  1:37.51 
8. Spencer Williams 15 Brompton   2:12.37  + 0.76 621     30.35  1:03.89  1:38.70 
9. Ellie Taylor 15 Burnley BOBC   2:12.74  + 0.80 616     29.86  1:03.16  1:37.78 
10. Olivia Ng 15 Guildford Ct   2:13.97   599     30.91  1:04.33  1:39.11 
 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Womens 16/17 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amrita Robertson 17 Bo Waltham F   2:04.38  + 0.70 749     28.62  1:00.11  1:32.76 
2. Imogen Smith 17 Rushmoor Ryl   2:04.73  + 0.61 743     28.63  1:00.07  1:32.36 
3. Abigail Burr 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:04.95  + 0.75 739     29.04  1:00.48  1:32.75 
4. Courteney Price 17 Royal Wolv   2:05.39  + 0.79 731     29.49  1:01.34  1:33.72 
5. Kelsie Campbell 17 Nova Cent'n   2:06.58   711     29.33  1:00.76  1:32.78 
6. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes   2:07.07  + 0.73 702     29.75  1:01.89  1:34.67 
6. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   2:07.07  + 0.69 702     30.11  1:02.51  1:35.20 
8. Sophie Millen 16 Wycombe Dist   2:07.24  + 0.73 700     29.37  1:01.39  1:34.92 
9. Mollie Wright 17 Nova Cent'n   2:08.27  + 0.86 683     29.68  1:01.87  1:34.80 
10. Jordon Sturt 17 Crawley   2:09.56  + 0.83 663     30.08  1:02.37  1:36.27 
 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Beth Aitchison 18 Bourmth Coll   2:03.83  + 0.64 759     29.42  1:01.60  1:33.28 
2. Linda Shaw 18 Co Leeds   2:04.11  + 0.79 754     29.02  1:00.97  1:33.36 
3. Emily Corry 18 Plymouth Lea   2:05.06  + 0.71 737     29.53  1:01.28  1:33.56 
4. Lucy Bean 18 Guildford Ct   2:05.56  + 0.78 728     29.65  1:01.70  1:33.74 
5. Calypso Harvey 18 Co Hereford   2:05.58  + 0.76 728     29.59  1:01.66  1:34.13 
6. Abby Smith 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:05.59  + 0.53 728     29.47  1:01.39  1:33.44 
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EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 12/13 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. James Cooper 13 Romford Town   1:01.82  + 0.77 523     28.98 
2. Will Morris 13 Tynemouth   1:02.79  + 0.70 499     29.38 
3. Finnian Trehane 13 Bourmth Coll   1:02.90  + 0.73 496     29.77 
4. Sean Scannell 13 Leinster IRL   1:03.89  + 0.66 474     29.86 
5. Edward Mildred 12 Northampton   1:03.94  + 0.53 473     29.58 
6. Manfred Battle 13 Stowmarket   1:03.95  + 0.75 472     30.14 
7. Ryan Wheeler 13 Winsford   1:04.43  + 0.72 462     29.74 
8. Jeremy O'Connor 13 Munster IRL   1:05.13  + 0.58 447     29.86 
9. Max Martin 13 SwimTrafford   1:06.98  + 0.75 411     30.08 
10. Mason Hunnisett 13 Basildon Ph   1:07.24  + 0.73 406     31.19 
 

EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Piers Bowden 14 Guildford Ct   1:01.83  + 0.66 523     28.84 
2. James Cuthbert 14 Halesowen   1:02.13  + 0.70 515     28.95 
3. Simon Kliment 14 Donc Dartes   1:02.33  + 0.74 510     29.11 
4. Niall Dunn 14 Aquabears   1:02.67  + 0.80 502     28.89 
5. Benjamin Samuel 14 Bourmth Coll   1:02.72  + 0.61 501     28.54 
6. Billy Pettit 14 Northampton   1:02.93  + 0.71 496     29.90 
7. Samuel Wardle 14 Co Leeds   1:03.22  + 0.70 489     30.04 
8. William Camden 14 Co Salford   1:03.38  + 0.75 485     29.08 
9. Alfie Evans 14 Basingstoke   1:03.90  + 0.65 473     29.63 
10. Youssef Nkrumah 14 Bo Of Harrow   1:04.42  + 0.78 462     29.04 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. James Eddy 15 Wycombe Dist     59.21  + 0.69 595     28.00 
2. Miles Clark 15 Ealing     59.74  + 0.77 579     28.20 
3. Ben Hooper 15 Bo Of Harrow     59.90  + 0.66 575     27.76 
4. Lucas Dyson-Diaz 15 Bo Of Harrow   1:00.04  + 0.61 571     28.50 
5. Ewan McKavett 15 Pioneer 79   1:00.10  + 0.73 569     28.09 
6. Jake Thomas-Mansfield 15 West Suffolk   1:01.17  + 0.82 540     28.27 
7. Kieran Beckett 15 Co South'ton   1:01.24  + 0.72 538     28.53 
8. Adam Blackshaw 15 Winsford   1:01.50  + 0.74 531     28.84 
9. Ryan Smith 15 UEA Norwich   1:02.00  + 0.72 518     28.89 
10. Callum Davis 15 Bishop Stort   1:02.25  + 0.63 512     28.44 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 16/17 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. George Epsly 17 Basildon Ph     55.91  + 0.70 707     26.61 
2. Jacob Jackson 17 Ellesmere Co     56.61  + 0.69 681     26.41 
3. Freddy Clampett 17 Plymouth Lea     56.99  + 0.70 668     26.99 
4. Aaron Hill 17 Warrington W     57.14  + 0.80 662     26.91 
5. Daniel Hall 17 Co Leeds     57.75  + 0.68 642     27.04 
6. Oliver Lines 17 Co Milton K     57.82  + 0.74 639     27.20 
7. James Baxter 17 Wycombe Dist     57.99  + 0.74 634     26.89 
8. Harry Parker 17 Hatfield     58.10  + 0.65 630     27.04 
9. Robert Hamer 17 Preston     58.45  + 0.75 619     27.47 
10. Jake Dixon 17 Co Birm'ham     58.49  + 0.70 617     27.51 
 

EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Dominic Wooldridge 20 Exeter City     54.39  + 0.66 768     25.77 
2. Reece Dunn 20 Plymouth Lea     54.95  + 0.62 745     25.43 
3. William Condron 20 Portsmouth N     55.35  + 0.73 729     25.25 
4. Edward Allchorne 21 Hatfield     55.58  + 0.78 720     25.93 
5. Robin Williams 25 Worcester     56.32  + 0.69 692     25.93 
6. Paul Wilkes 31 Redditch     56.75  + 0.69 676     26.87 
7. Antony Evitts 20 Co Liverpool     57.00  + 0.73 667     26.71 
8. Tudor Puszet 19 Ealing     57.74  + 0.70 642     26.52 
9. Matthew Bray 19 Utd Bristol     58.86  + 0.67 606     26.70 
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EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Womens 12/13 Yrs 200m IM            
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tia Ward 12 Co Leeds   2:24.62  + 0.77 663     31.12  1:06.86  1:50.31 
2. Eleanor Cowan 13 Newbury   2:27.39  + 0.69 626     31.90  1:09.38  1:53.24 
3. Emily Eveling 13 Exeter City   2:27.43  + 0.84 626     32.10  1:08.57  1:53.72 
4. Alexandra Bartley 13 Co Birm'ham   2:28.80  + 0.84 609     33.00  1:11.96  1:55.13 
5. Anna Smail 13 Teddington   2:28.88  + 0.75 608     31.26  1:09.67  1:54.58 
6. Megan Molloy 13 Enfield Sq   2:29.49  + 0.77 600     33.03  1:10.96  1:55.02 
7. Mia Leech 13 Co Peterboro   2:29.72  + 0.69 598     31.82  1:11.24  1:54.27 
8. Tilly Hansen-Hamilton 13 Guildford Ct   2:30.54  + 0.86 588     32.32  1:09.87  1:55.70 
9. Michaella Glenister 13 Co Leicester   2:30.62  + 0.73 587     32.60  1:10.90  1:55.90 
10. Abby Jones 13 Southport   2:32.29  + 0.79 568     31.62  1:10.22  1:57.21 
 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Womens 14 Yrs 200m IM               
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daisy Anderson 14 Sevenoaks   2:27.49  + 0.70 625     30.89  1:08.52  1:53.17 
2. Honey Harvey 14 UEA Norwich   2:27.84  + 0.74 621     32.75  1:11.92  1:53.98 
3. Lucy Drinkall 14 Staines   2:28.52  + 0.55 612     31.73  1:09.82  1:53.72 
4. Summer Kennedy 14 Nova Cent'n   2:29.03  + 0.79 606     32.12  1:08.69  1:56.03 
5. Jade Kennerell 14 Nova Cent'n   2:29.09  + 0.74 605     32.53  1:11.89  1:53.74 
6. Libby Turner 14 Bo Barnsley   2:30.11  + 0.74 593     32.43  1:11.59  1:55.03 
7. Mia Fergie 14 Nova Cent'n   2:30.42  + 0.72 589     31.78  1:09.67  1:56.01 
8. Z Paniagua-Gutierrez 14 Co Leeds   2:31.60  + 0.70 576     31.35  1:10.36  1:55.07 
9. Jessica Podger 14 Co Bristol   2:31.74  + 0.77 574     32.11  1:10.56  1:58.10 
10. Holly Jaszkiewicz 14 Co Peterboro   2:31.95  + 0.84 572     32.74  1:10.11  1:56.32 
 

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Womens 15 Yrs 200m IM               
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rosanna Arnold 15 Guildford Ct   2:23.29  + 0.81 682     31.40  1:09.52  1:48.63 
2. Rachel Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   2:25.34  + 0.75 653     31.51  1:09.28  1:50.00 
3. Daisy Platts 15 Co Leicester   2:27.64  + 0.74 623     31.40  1:07.90  1:52.95 
4. Keelan Fitton 15 Bo Kirklees   2:27.80  + 0.57 621     31.39  1:08.53  1:51.64 
5. Laura Copping 15 Hatfield   2:27.90  + 0.73 620     31.72  1:09.68  1:53.84 
6. Amelia Chappell 15 Clevedon   2:28.09  + 0.80 618     30.68  1:06.77  1:53.26 
7. Elizabeth Elms 15 Havant & Wat   2:28.71  + 0.74 610     32.64  1:10.01  1:52.70 
8. Aliyah-Mai Webb 15 Exeter City   2:29.89  + 0.83 596     31.42  1:09.55  1:55.11 
9. Ellie Taylor 15 Burnley BOBC   2:33.03  + 0.74 560     31.62  1:10.93  1:57.55 
10. Mattea-Jay Oliver 15 Co Liverpool   2:33.22  + 0.85 558     32.05  1:09.88  1:56.51 
 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Womens 16/17 Yrs 200m IM            
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Holly Hildrew 16 Romford Town   2:21.11  + 0.68 714     29.24  1:05.55  1:48.46 
2. Courteney Price 17 Royal Wolv   2:21.20  + 0.75 713     31.53  1:06.76  1:49.26 
3. Holly Shepherd 17 Royal Wolv   2:21.51  + 0.78 708     30.13  1:04.98  1:47.98 
4. Mollie Allen 17 Co Peterboro   2:22.72  + 0.67 690     29.95  1:05.76  1:49.11 
5. Dolly Trigg 17 teamipswich   2:24.20  + 0.74 669     30.81  1:06.31  1:49.43 
6. Emma Trotman 16 Portsmouth N   2:24.50  + 0.83 665     30.88  1:07.84  1:51.60 
7. Ella Windle 17 Guildford Ct   2:25.37  + 0.76 653     30.92  1:09.28  1:51.52 
8. Chloe Bates 16 Derventio   2:27.05  + 0.76 631     31.39  1:10.27  1:53.57 
9. Katie Hodgson 16 Guildford Ct   2:27.23  + 0.79 629     31.70  1:09.83  1:51.63 
10. Amy Treslove 17 Co Sheffield   2:27.92  + 0.68 620     30.93  1:09.48  1:54.59 
 
 

EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachael Wilson 27 Derwentside   2:20.56  + 0.77 722     30.48  1:08.89  1:47.43 
2. Shannon Dodson 18 Donc Dartes   2:22.21  + 0.79 698     30.64  1:05.39  1:49.44 
3. Katie McCarthy 18 Co Salford   2:22.39  + 0.72 695     29.74  1:06.34  1:47.08 
4. Imogen Gould 20 Nova Cent'n   2:23.26  + 0.68 682     29.78  1:06.21  1:48.01 
5. Lucy Howarth 18 Newcastle   2:23.67  + 0.79 676     31.51  1:09.65  1:50.15 
6. Elizabeth Oliver 18 Co Oxford   2:23.89  + 0.76 673     30.89  1:07.43  1:50.84 
7. Annie Johnston 18 York City   2:24.31  + 0.78 667     30.69  1:08.32  1:49.97 
8. Ruth Bridgman 18 Maxwell   2:24.81  + 0.77 661     30.99  1:08.70  1:50.56 
9. Philippa Shuttleworth 18 Hatfield   2:28.76  + 0.69 609     31.08  1:07.97  1:53.28 
10. Rhianna Bennett 18 Co Manch Aq   2:28.81  + 0.69 609     30.02  1:08.29  1:53.82 
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EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joseph Seage 16 Rotherham Mo 14  2:19.14  + 0.85 393     30.62  1:06.15  1:42.62 
2. Christopher Currie 21 Co Oxford 14  2:22.24  + 0.71 368     31.76  1:07.53  1:44.77 
3. Joshua Fairchild 17 Co Coventry 14  2:28.34  + 0.92 325     34.39  1:13.18  1:52.72 
4. Callum Hodgson 15 Basildon Ph 14  2:28.40  + 0.81 324     33.11  1:11.31  1:51.27 
5. Jack Sheffield 13 Co Salford 14  2:29.28  + 0.77 319     32.86  1:12.01  1:52.34 
6. Gareth Orr 22 Co Sund'land 14  2:30.55  + 0.77 310     31.46  1:08.66  1:49.31 
7. Joshua Wells 18 UEA Norwich 14  2:32.00  + 0.63 302  -  1:11.88 - 
8. Cameron Vearncombe 13 Caradon 14  2:32.77  + 0.71 297     34.56  1:13.75  1:54.09 
9. Caleb Grace 17 Littleh'pton 14  2:36.78  + 0.79 275     33.41  1:13.79  1:56.19 
10. Connor Lockwood 12 Woking 14  2:42.81  + 1.06 245  -  1:18.01 - 
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EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Mens 12/13 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Joshua Cowham 13 Thanet Swim   4:53.57  + 0.82 573  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:22.82 250m  3:05.08 300m  3:48.75 350m  4:23.09 400m  4:53.57 
    30.74    36.23    38.35    37.50    42.26    43.67    34.34    30.48 
2. James Newman 13 Co Leicester   4:54.11  + 0.78 569  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:06.44 150m  1:45.42 200m  2:24.07 250m  3:06.10 300m  3:49.13 350m  4:23.01 400m  4:54.11 
    30.38    36.06    38.98    38.65    42.03    43.03    33.88    31.10 
3. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 13 KingstonHull   4:58.18  + 0.77 546  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:45.96 200m  2:24.83 250m  3:06.16 300m  3:49.14 350m  4:24.63 400m  4:58.18 
    30.71    35.44    39.81    38.87    41.33    42.98    35.49    33.55 
4. James Cooper 13 Romford Town   5:00.30  + 0.80 535  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:22.22 250m  3:08.76 300m  3:56.23 350m  4:28.56 400m  5:00.30 
    30.18    35.85    38.44    37.75    46.54    47.47    32.33    31.74 
5. Oliver Watson 13 Co Birm'ham   5:03.57  + 0.73 518  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:09.80 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:24.65 250m  3:08.81 300m  3:54.25 350m  4:28.78 400m  5:03.57 
    31.97    37.83    37.27    37.58    44.16    45.44    34.53    34.79 
6. Cole Lee 13 Co Leicester   5:05.22  + 0.66 509  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:24.97 250m  3:10.65 300m  3:56.04 350m  4:30.98 400m  5:05.22 
    32.32    37.51    37.98    37.16    45.68    45.39    34.94    34.24 
7. Huw Williams 13 Millfield   5:07.19  + 0.66 500  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:06.59 150m  1:45.21 200m  2:24.15 250m  3:09.19 300m  3:55.04 350m  4:32.31 400m  5:07.19 
    30.44    36.15    38.62    38.94    45.04    45.85    37.27    34.88 
8. Ryan Wilcox 13 Nova Cent'n   5:09.67  + 0.68 488  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:51.10 200m  2:32.18 250m  3:15.22 300m  4:00.78 350m  4:35.10 400m  5:09.67 
    32.20    38.94    39.96    41.08    43.04    45.56    34.32    34.57 
9. Luke Skelding 13 Co Birm'ham   5:11.38  + 0.73 480  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:51.61 200m  2:31.12 250m  3:17.27 300m  4:03.57 350m  4:38.19 400m  5:11.38 
    33.00    37.39    41.22    39.51    46.15    46.30    34.62    33.19 
10. Edward Mildred 12 Northampton   5:12.18  + 0.72 476  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:10.09 150m  1:51.53 200m  2:30.05 250m  3:17.48 300m  4:03.92 350m  4:38.28 400m  5:12.18 
    33.08    37.01    41.44    38.52    47.43    46.44    34.36    33.90 
 

EVENT 169 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Mens 14 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. William Hawkes 14 Grantham   4:53.62  + 0.68 572  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:07.90 150m  1:47.72 200m  2:26.29 250m  3:06.84 300m  3:47.50 350m  4:20.69 400m  4:53.62 
    30.99    36.91    39.82    38.57    40.55    40.66    33.19    32.93 
2. James Pettener 14 Co Liverpool   4:53.70  + 0.43 572  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:45.63 200m  2:23.53 250m  3:05.08 300m  3:47.22 350m  4:21.26 400m  4:53.70 
    30.98    35.75    38.90    37.90    41.55    42.14    34.04    32.44 
3. Billy Harrison 14 Romford Town   4:54.33  + 0.74 568  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:05.36 150m  1:44.61 200m  2:23.80 250m  3:07.57 300m  3:49.78 350m  4:22.77 400m  4:54.33 
    31.41    33.95    39.25    39.19    43.77    42.21    32.99    31.56 
4. Alfie Kelly 14 Tynemouth   4:54.68  + 0.67 566  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:41.83 200m  2:18.93 250m  3:03.23 300m  3:48.03 350m  4:22.17 400m  4:54.68 
    30.72    33.54    37.57    37.10    44.30    44.80    34.14    32.51 
5. Joshua Harris 14 Nova Cent'n   4:59.23  + 0.62 541  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:44.35 200m  2:21.67 250m  3:05.37 300m  3:50.42 350m  4:24.94 400m  4:59.23 
    30.68    35.73    37.94    37.32    43.70    45.05    34.52    34.29 
6. Samuel Loizou 14 Bo Kirklees   5:01.21  + 0.57 530  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:24.56 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:52.99 350m  4:27.95 400m  5:01.21 
    30.76    35.69    39.31    38.80    43.28    45.15    34.96    33.26 
7. Timur Gulyiyen 14 Wycombe Dist   5:01.57  + 0.55 528  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:45.91 200m  2:24.31 250m  3:07.23 300m  3:50.32 350m  4:26.51 400m  5:01.57 
    30.45    35.96    39.50    38.40    42.92    43.09    36.19    35.06 
8. Brett Davies 14 Northampton   5:01.89  + 0.65 526  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:46.18 200m  2:24.88 250m  3:09.47 300m  3:55.70 350m  4:29.21 400m  5:01.89 
    31.66    36.96    37.56    38.70    44.59    46.23    33.51    32.68 
9. Joel Lange 14 Maidenhead   5:02.87  + 0.69 521  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:07.53 150m  1:46.62 200m  2:27.68 250m  3:08.95 300m  3:53.26 350m  4:28.88 400m  5:02.87 
    30.95    36.58    39.09    41.06    41.27    44.31    35.62    33.99 
10. Ben Smith 14 Co Liverpool   5:04.93  + 0.78 511  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:07.97 150m  1:46.90 200m  2:25.60 250m  3:10.95 300m  3:55.64 350m  4:30.10 400m  5:04.93 
    31.26    36.71    38.93    38.70    45.35    44.69    34.46    34.83 
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EVENT 170 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Mens 15 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Cadan McCarthy 15 Munster IRL   4:46.81  + 0.65 614  
 50m    29.03 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:15.21 250m  2:58.28 300m  3:41.24 350m  4:14.99 400m  4:46.81 
    29.03    33.72    36.94    35.52    43.07    42.96    33.75    31.82 
2. Samuel Peck 15 UEA Norwich   4:47.17  + 0.63 612  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:04.01 150m  1:43.11 200m  2:22.33 250m  3:01.95 300m  3:40.19 350m  4:15.11 400m  4:47.17 
    30.32    33.69    39.10    39.22    39.62    38.24    34.92    32.06 
3. Connor Joyce 15 Cockermouth   4:48.87  + 0.65 601  
